
Plan Holder's List - January 10, 2025
PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR:
Owner: Traill County
Project: Traill County Courthouse East Steps Restoration
Project Address: 114 Caledonia, Hillsboro, ND 58045
Architect’s Project No: 2024-11

Plan Holder Name / Address Office Phone Cell Phone Email Name
Traill County tom.eblen@co.traill.nd.us Tom Eblen - Commissioner
114 Caledonia, Hillsboro, ND 58045 glenda.haugen@co.traill.nd.us Glenda Haugen - Auditor
Hepper Olson Architects, Ltd. 701-841-1000 218-779-9427 bobbi@hepperolson.com Bobbi Hepper Olson
429 Broadway, PO Box 147, Buxton, ND 58218

General Contractors
Bradco Restoration 218-205-1733 brad.bradcorestoration@gmail.com Brad Sunde
1650 College Way, PO Box 801, Fergus Falls, MN  56538
CMS 701-412-6745 CMSHunt@outlook.com Chris Hunt

Gast Construction 701-235-3454 estimating@gast-construction.com 
3410 39th St SW, Fargo, ND 58104 jimg@gast-construction.com Jim Gast

chrise@gast-construction.com Chris Ennen
ICS, Inc., INDUSTRIAL CONTRACT SERVICES 701-775-8480 shelly.quirk@icsgf.us Shelly Quirk

alex.torrey@icsgf.us Alex Torrey
Mid-Continental Restoration Company, Inc. 605-928-3533 craig_hauser@midcontinental.com Craig Hauser
1008 S Ben St, Parkston, SD 57366 605-505-0151 jenni_lackrone@midcontinental.com Jenni Lackrone

Others
Hebron Brick Co kellyk@hebronco.com Kelly Kilgore

Building Exchanges
Bismarck / Mandan Builders Exchange 701-667-4322 bis_manbe@midconetwork.com
805 Adobe Trail SE – PO Box 550, Mandan, ND 58554
Construction Plans Exchange 701-258-4215 cpeinc@midconetwork.com
215 Airport Road, Bismarck, ND 58504
Dickinson Builders Exchange 701-225-5115 team@dickinsonchamber.org
314 3rd Ave West PO Box C Dickinson, ND 58601
Bismarck/Mandan Builders Exchange 701-667-4322 bis_manbe@midconetwork.com
805 Adobe Trail SE – PO Box 550, Mandan, ND 58554
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Bismarck Builders Exchange 701-258-4215 info@bbxnd.com
215 Airport Road, STE 202, Bismarck, ND 58504
Dickinson Builders Exchange 701-225-5115 team@dickinsonchamber.org
314 3rd Ave West PO Box C Dickinson, ND 58601
Fargo-Moorhead Builders Exchange 701-237-6772 info@fmbx.org
1010 Page Drive S, Fargo, ND  58103-2336
Grand Forks Builders Exchange 701-772-7798 planroom@bntgf.com
2211 S Washington St., Ste D
Minot Builders Exchange 701-838-5353 mbe1@srt.com
2424 Burdick Expressway E, Minot, ND 58701-5006
Williston Builders Exchange 701-572-9460 willistonbuildersexchange@gmail.com
2108 4th Ave West, Williston, ND 58801
Constructconnect.com 800-364-2059 content@constructconnect.com
3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800, Cincinnati, OH 45209 513-458-8520 Maria.Delfino@ConstructConnect.com Maria Delfino
Dodge Construction Network brenda.cusack@construction.com Brenda Cusack

844-326-3826 ext 2943 brandi.flanagan@construction.com Brandi Flanagan
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